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Direction
Oques 3 — Hospital 1

17 stops

Open route schedule

Oques 3

Plaça de Prim

Raval de Martí Folguera

Raval de Robuster 2

Plaça Hèrcules 2

Jaume I 2

Estació d'autobusos 2

Jaume Vidal Alcover

Escola Eduard Toda 2

Biblioteca Pere Anguera 2

Carles Riba 2

Mas Abelló 2

Sant Josep 2

Universitat 2

Hospital Consultas Externas 2

Hospital 2

Hospital 1

Route schedule
Oques 3 — Hospital 1

Monday 06:28

Tuesday 06:28

Wednesday 06:28

Thursday 06:28

Friday 06:28

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Oques 3

Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 17 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-L60-1527021166-4192380097
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Direction
Hospital 1 — Hospital 2

35 stops

Open route schedule

Hospital 1

Hospital Consultas Externas 1

Universitat 1

Sant Josep 1

Mas Abello 1

Carles Riba 1

Escola Eduard Toda 1

Biblioteca Pere Anguera 1

Urbanització Mercader

Aparcament Granja Vila 1

Maria Aurèlia Campany

Estació d'autobusos 1

Vidal i Barraquer 1

Greco 1

La Salle 1

Pastoreta 1

Passeig de Prim 1

Font de Rubinat 1

Passeig de Sunyer 1

Oques 3

Plaça de Prim

Raval de Martí Folguera

Raval de Robuster 2

Plaça Hèrcules 2

Jaume I 2

Route schedule
Hospital 1 — Hospital 2

Monday 06:33-17:53

Tuesday 06:33-17:53

Wednesday 06:33-17:53

Thursday 06:33-17:53

Friday 06:33-17:53

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Hospital 1

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-L60-1527021166-4192380097


Estació d'autobusos 2

Jaume Vidal Alcover

Escola Eduard Toda 2

Biblioteca Pere Anguera 2

Carles Riba 2

Mas Abelló 2

Sant Josep 2

Universitat 2

Hospital Consultas Externas 2

Hospital 2

L60 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Reus

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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